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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENGES™ ="
ESTATE SECTION

Dated:- 0Z% Nov 2020
CIRCULAR \\

Subject:- Draft Seniority list of employees entitled for allotment of E-Type residential
Accommodation (Non- Faculty) at the AIIMS for the year-2020
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On the basis of online applications, a draft waiting list for allotment of E-

Type (First Floor) accommodation at Ansari Nagar has been prepared and is attached
with this circular. '

2 All employees whose name are mentioned in the waiting list and shown as
“not verified” are requested to get the details “verified” from the concerned
Establishment Section and submit to the Estate Section (physically or by email at
aiims.ao.estate@gmail.com) within 10 working days from the issue of this letter. Those
employees who are unable to submit the “verified” status at Estate Section will not be
included in the final waiting list for allotment of E type accommodation.

(Nikhil Bhatnagar)if

Admlnlstratlve Officer(Estate)

Encl:- As above

Copy

1. Computer Facility:- With a request to upload the same on the AlIMS Website.
2. Officers Association:- To give wide publicity '
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MRS.MANJU ARORA
vis HAR DEVI BHATIA
SH AJAY KUMAR

SH. JAGDISH PANDEY

MRS. KAMLESH S.
MASIH(DIWAN)

Ms ASHMA VOHRA

KUMAR

Sh SAWINDER MASIH

DR. 5.5.GAUTAM

SMITA DAS

D. KAMALA RATNAM

SMT. MIRA KAR

'SH. JOGINDER SINGH

CHANDEL
HEMLATA KUMAR

| GEETHA KUMARI SAJl

(NEE K)
MRS.SARALA
~ UNNIKRISHNAN

" M.E. SOBHA SAMPATH
VEENA CHAUDHARY
_ SH. PADAM SINGH

SH. RAMAN KUMAR  Physical Medicine &

SINGH

MALLAPPA B.
KAPARATTI
KU. GEETA ARYA

Department §

C5AR
Cardiology
MS Office

Orthopaedics

CNC

Neurology

SMT. T. OMANA ANAND Engineering Services

Division
Blood Bank

Obst. & Gyane
-Select-
CNO OFFICE

~ MAIN OT

Security Office

Neurosurgery
Cardiothoracic &
Vascular Surgery
Cardiothoracic &
Vascular Surgery

PULMONARY
MEDICINE WARD

MATERNAL CHILD

UNIT

Account Section

Rehabilitation

IRCH

Cardiothoracic &
Vascular Surgery

Designation

A.N.S.

ANS.
PPS
5.T.0.
IANS
ANS
P.P.S.
C.T.0.(MLT)
SUP.M.S.S.0.
SUPDT.PHYSIOT
HERAPIST
ANS
ANS
SECURITY
OFFICER
AN.S.
D.N.S
ANS.
ANS
ANS
ACCOUNTS

OFFICER
.CHIEF

- OCCUP.THERAPI

ST
ANS

‘Asst. Nsg. .

- Superintendent

5400

6600

6600
6600
5400
5400
6600
5400
5400
6600
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400

6600

‘6600

5400

- Grade P—ayate OfJoining: iStatus

29-04-1985

05-04-1986

05-08-1986

19-08-1986

03-02-1988

22-08-1988

27-03-1989
04-01-1990
09-11-1990
30-11-1990
10-10-1991
14-12-1991
23-03-1992
22-06-1992

04-07-1992

09-07-1992

04-03-1994

23-05-1994

22-07-1994

26-07-1996

31-08-1996

Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not

- verified

Not
verified
Not
verified
Not

veﬁﬁed_

Not

- verified '

Not

- verified

Not

g vgr_ified

Not

 verified

Not

verifiedr !

Not

i verified

Not

' verified

Not

- verified -
28-02-1995
- verified

Not

Not

: vgrified ‘

Not

. verified
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JANE NIANEIMANG
RENU BALA

SH. R.B. POKALE

DR.RAJ KISHOR BISHT
SH. NITIN SRIVASTAVA
SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR
MS. UJJWAL DAHIYA
DR. SEEMA SACHDEVA
SH. HANSARAM
MS. NEMKHOLAM
CHONGLO!

MR RAJEEV KUMAR
MRS MANJU AMIT KR
RAJORA
MS. YUMNAM S DEVI
DR MANISH JAIN
DR RAVI RANJAN
DR.RAM KISHOR SAH
DR KUMAR SANDEEP
DR DEEPAK PANDEY
DR NEERAJ KUMAR
DR.MANO! KUMAR

TEMBHRE
MS SONIA VERMA

DR SUJATA PATHAK

ADARSH PRATAP SINGH

D5 WARD
CNC
Centre for
Community
Medicine
Neurgsurgery
Central Workshop
Nuciear Medicine
College of Nursing
Coliege of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
Nuclear Medicine
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
Reproductive
Biology
Haematology
Contact Lens Lab
-Select-
Reproductive
Biology
Reproductive
Biology
Cardiac
Biochemistry
Transplant
Immunology &
Immunogenetics

iRCH

Surgical Disciplines

ANS

JR.ADMIN.GFFIC

ER
.CHIEF ARTIST

MEDICAL
PHYSICIST
ST.O
MED PHYSICIST
ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR
N/TUTOR
N/TUTOR
N/TUTOR
MEDICAL
PHYSICIST
LECTURER
LECTURER
SCIENTIST-
SCIENTISTS-
~ SCIENTIST-I
SCIENTIST-II
SCIENTIST-H
SCIENTISTS-I

SCIENTISTH

SCIENTISTS-I

SCIENTIST-H

JR JAN-17

5400
4260

5400

5400
5400
5480
5400
6600
6600
5400
5400
5400
6600
6600
6600
5400

5400

6600

5400

01-05-1997

04-06-1997

03-09-2001

(5-07-2005

27-12-2006

12-12-2007

07-04-2011

18-04-2011

20-04-2011

20-04-2011

10-04-2012

21-05-2014

28-05-2014

27-08-2016

30-08-2016

05-09-2016

05-09-2016

16-09-2016

14-10-2016
17-10-2016

20-10-2016

26-11-2016

02-01-2017

Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified

Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified
Not
verified

Not
verified

Not
verified
Not

_veﬂﬁed



56 DR SHRABANI Biotechnology SCIENTISTS-I 5400 14-02-2017 Not

SAUGANDHIKA verified

57 DR ARUN KUMAR Obstetrics and SCIENTISTS-| 5400 28-06-2017 Not
Gynaecology : : verified

58 DR ASRAR ALAM [RCH SCIENTISTS-I 5400 13-07-2017 Not

verified
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