

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES **ESTATE SECTION**

CIRCULAR

Dated:- 07th Nov 2020

Subject:- Draft Seniority list of employees entitled for allotment of E-Type residential Accommodation (Non- Faculty) at the AIIMS for the year-2020

On the basis of online applications, a draft waiting list for allotment of E-Type (First Floor) accommodation at Ansari Nagar has been prepared and is attached with this circular.

All employees whose name are mentioned in the waiting list and shown as "not verified" are requested to get the details "verified" from the concerned Establishment Section and submit to the Estate Section (physically or by email at aiims.ao.estate@gmail.com) within 10 working days from the issue of this letter. Those employees who are unable to submit the "verified" status at Estate Section will not be included in the final waiting list for allotment of E type accommodation.

Squigeo K1,5%.

Encl:- As above

Milelie Rhotro Administrative Officer(Estate)

Copy to:

Computer Facility:-

With a request to upload the same on the AIIMS Website.

2. Officers Association:-To give wide publicity

Sh. Amen Sezien Ch. 12/11/2020

Waitlist No	Name	Department	Designation	Grade Pay	Date Of Joining	Status
1	MRS.MANJU ARORA	C5 WARD	A.N.S.	5400	29-04-1985	Not verified
2	Ms HAR DEVI BHATIA	Cardiology	A.N.S.	6600	05-04-1986	Not
3	SH AJAY KUMAR	MS Office	PPS	6600	05-08-1986	verified Not verified
4	SH. JAGDISH PANDEY	Orthopaedics	S.T.O.	6600	19-08-1986	Not verified
5	MRS. KAMLESH S. MASIH(DIWAN)	CNC	ANS	5400	03-02-1988	Not verified
6		Neurology	ANS	5400	22-08-1988	Not verified
8	SMT. T. OMANA ANAND KUMAR	Engineering Services Division	P.P.S.	6600	27-03-1989	Not verified
9	Sh SAWINDER MASIH	Blood Bank	C.T.O.(MLT)	5400	04-01-1990	Not verified
10	DR. S.S.GAUTAM	Obst. & Gyane	SUP.M.S.S.O.	5400	09-11-1990	Not verified
11	SMITA DAS	-Select-	SUPDT.PHYSIOT HERAPIST	6600	30-11-1990	Not verified
12	D. KAMALA RATNAM	CNO OFFICE	ANS	5400	10-10-1991	Not verified
13	SMT. MIRA KAR	MAIN OT	ANS	5400	14-12-1991	Not verified
14	SH. JOGINDER SINGH CHANDEL	Security Office	SECURITY OFFICER	5400	23-03-1992	Not verified
15	HEMLATA KUMAR	Neurosurgery	A.N.S.	5400	22-06-1992	Not verified
16	GEETHA KUMARI SAJI (NEE K)	Cardiothoracic & Vascular Surgery	D.N.S	5400	04-07-1992	Not verified
17	MRS.SARALA UNNIKRISHNAN	Cardiothoracic & Vascular Surgery	A.N.S.	5400	09-07-1992	Not verified
18	M.E. SOBHA SAMPATH	PULMONARY MEDICINE WARD	ANS	5400	04-03-1994	Not verified
19	VEENA CHAUDHARY	MATERNAL CHILD UNIT	ANS	5400	23-05-1994	Not verified
20	SH. PADAM SINGH	Account Section	ACCOUNTS OFFICER	5400	22-07-1994	Not verified
22	SH. RAMAN KUMAR SINGH	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation	.CHIEF OCCUP.THERAPI ST	6600	28-02-1995	Not verified
23	MALLAPPA B. KAPARATTI	IRCH	ANS	6600	26-07-1996	Not verified
_ 24	Commission of the second control of the control of	Cardiothoracic & Vascular Surgery	Asst. Nsg. Superintendent	5400	31-08-1996	Not verified

My.

	25	JANE NIANEIMANG	D5 WARD	ANS	5400	01-05-1997	Not verified
	26	RENU BALA	CNC	JR.ADMIN.OFFIC ER	4200	04-06-1997	Not verified
	27	SH. R.B. POKALE	Centre for Community	.CHIEF ARTIST	5400	03-09-2001	Not verified
	29	DR.RAJ KISHOR BISHT	Medicine Neurosurgery	MEDICAL PHYSICIST	5400	05-07-2005	Not verified
	31	SH. NITIN SRIVASTAVA	Central Workshop	S.T.O	5400	27-12-2006	Not verified
	32	SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR	Nuclear Medicine	MED PHYSICIST	5400	12-12-2007	Not verified
	33	MS. UJJWAL DAHIYA	College of Nursing	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	6600	07-04-2011	Not verified
	35	DR. SEEMA SACHDEVA	College of Nursing	N/TUTOR	5400	18-04-2011	Not verified
	36	SH. HANSARAM	College of Nursing	N/TUTOR	5400	20-04-2011	Not verified
	38.	MS. NEMKHOLAM CHONGLOI	College of Nursing	N/TUTOR	5400	20-04-2011	Not verified
	39	MR RAJEEV KUMAR	Nuclear Medicine	MEDICAL PHYSICIST	5400	10-04-2012	Not verified
	41	MRS MANJU AMIT KR RAJORA	College of Nursing	LECTURER	6600	21-05-2014	Not verified
	42	MS. YUMNAM S DEVI	College of Nursing	LECTURER	6600	28-05-2014	Not verified
	43	DR MANISH JAIN	Reproductive Biology	· SCIENTIST-I	5400	27-08-2016	Not verified
	44	DR RAVI RANJAN	Haematology	SCIENTISTS-I	5400	30-08-2016	Not verified
di e	45	DR.RAM KISHOR SAH	Contact Lens Lab	SCIENTIST-I	5400	05-09-2016	Not verified
	46	DR KUMAR SANDEEP	-Select-	SCIENTIST-II	6600	05-09-2016	Not verified
	49	DR DEÉPAK PANDEY	Reproductive Biology	SCIENTIST-II	6600	16-09-2016	Not verified
	50	DR NEERAJ KUMAR	Reproductive Biology	SCIENTISTS-II	6600	14-10-2016	Not verified
	52	DR.MANOJ KUMAR TEMBHRE	Cardiac Biochemistry	SCIENTIST-I	5400	17-10-2016	Not verified
	53	MS SONIA VERMA	Transplant Immunology & Immunogenetics	SCIENTISTS-I	5400	20-10-2016	Not verified
	54	DR SUJATA PATHAK	IRCH	SCIENTIST-II	6600	26-11-2016	Not verified
12	55	ADARSH PRATAP SINGH	Surgical Disciplines	JR JAN-17	5400	02-01-2017	Not verified

NPD

56	DR SHRABANI SAUGANDHIKA	Biotechnology	SCIENTISTS-I	5400	14-02-2017	Not verified
57	DR ARUN KUMAR	Obstetrics and Gynaecology	SCIENTISTS-I	5400	28-06-2017	Not verified
58	DR ASRAR ALAM	IRCH	SCIENTISTS-I	5400	13-07-2017	Not verified

(NB)